Archbishop Wood 2003-2004 Swimming Schedule

Meet Date
12/16/2003
12/16/2003
12/19/2003
1/7/2004
1/8/2004
1/11/2004
1/14/2004
1/27/2004
1/31/2004
1/31/2004
2/1/2004
2/3/2004
2/5/2004
2/10/2004
2/18/2004
2/23/2004
2/27-28/2004
2/27-28/2004
3/6/2004
3/6/2004
3/6-7/2004

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Fri/Sat
Fri/Sat
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Team

LaSalle

Little Flower

Bensalem

Ryan

Bonner

Prendie

Ryan

Prep

National Catholics Trials
National Catholics Trials
National Catholics Finals
Carroll

Goretti

Roman

Judge/Huberts

O'Hara

Easterns Trials
Easterns Finals

PCL Championships Trials
PCL Championships Trials
PCL Championships Finals

Boys/Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys/Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys/Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys/Girls

Home/Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Location

LaSalle H.S.
Klinger M.S.
Klinger M.S.

Ryan H.S.

Upper Darby H.S.
Community YMCA
Klinger M.S.
Klinger M.S.
Villanova University
Villanova University
Villanova University
Klinger M.S.
Friends Select H.S.
Temple University
Klinger M.S.
Klinger M.S.
LaSalle University
LaSalle University
Weidner University
Weidner University
LaSalle University

Warmup  Start
3:00pm 3:30pm
5:30pm 6:00pm
5:30pm 6:00pm
2:45pm 3:15pm
7:30pm 8:00pm
6:00pm 6:30pm
5:30pm 6:00pm
5:30pm 6:00pm
7:00am 8:00am
12:00noon 1:00pm
10:00am 11:00am
5:30pm 6:00pm
5:30pm 6:00pm
3:00pm 3:30pm
5:30pm 6:00pm
5:30pm 6:00pm
6:00am 7:00am
3:00pm  4:00pm
7:00am 8:00am

12:00noon 1:00pm
9:00am 10:30am



