Archbishop Wood 2003-2004 Swimming Schedule

Meet Date	Day	Team	Boys/Girls	Home/Away	Location	Warmup	Start
12/16/2003	Tuesday	LaSalle	Boys	Away	LaSalle H.S.	3:00pm	3:30pm
12/16/2003	Tuesday	Little Flower	Girls	Home	Klinger M.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
12/19/2003	Friday	Bensalem	Boys/Girls	Home	Klinger M.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
1/7/2004	Wednesday	Ryan	Girls	Away	Ryan H.S.	2:45pm	3:15pm
1/8/2004	Thursday	Bonner	Boys	Away	Upper Darby H.S.	7:30pm	8:00pm
1/11/2004	Sunday	Prendie	Girls	Away	Community YMCA	6:00pm	6:30pm
1/14/2004	Wednesday	Ryan	Boys	Home	Klinger M.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
1/27/2004	Tuesday	Prep	Boys	Home	Klinger M.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
1/31/2004	Saturday	National Catholics Trials	Girls	Away	Villanova University	7:00am	8:00am
1/31/2004	Saturday	National Catholics Trials	Boys	Away	Villanova University	12:00noon	1:00pm
2/1/2004	Sunday	National Catholics Finals	Boys/Girls	Away	Villanova University	10:00am	11:00am
2/3/2004	Tuesday	Carroll	Boys/Girls	Home	Klinger M.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
2/5/2004	Thursday	Goretti	Girls	Away	Friends Select H.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
2/10/2004	Tuesday	Roman	Boys	Away	Temple University	3:00pm	3:30pm
2/18/2004	Wednesday	Judge/Huberts	Boys/Girls	Home	Klinger M.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
2/23/2004	Monday	O'Hara	Boys/Girls	Home	Klinger M.S.	5:30pm	6:00pm
2/27-28/2004	Fri/Sat	Easterns Trials	Boys/Girls	Away	LaSalle University	6:00am	7:00am
2/27-28/2004	Fri/Sat	Easterns Finals	Boys/Girls	Away	LaSalle University	3:00pm	4:00pm
3/6/2004	Saturday	PCL Championships Trials	Boys	Away	Weidner University	7:00am	8:00am
3/6/2004	Saturday	PCL Championships Trials	Girls	Away	Weidner University	12:00noon	1:00pm
3/6-7/2004	Sunday	PCL Championships Finals	Boys/Girls	Away	LaSalle University	9:00am	10:30am